
jurnal irma
by Turnitin Turnitin

Submission date: 14-Jun-2024 03:05AM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2402314527
File name: Bismillah_CY_jurnal_mandalika_1_.pdf (360.65K)
Word count: 4453
Character count: 27628



1

2

4

4

8

10

10





3

3
3

3



8



2

6

6

7

7



2

5
5



2



2

2

5

5

9

10





14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

jurnal irma
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Padang
Student Paper

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.iainbengkulu.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

prosiding.unma.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.politeknikpratama.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinkhas.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source



jurnal irma
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


